DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUI DING E
This is to certify that Wilbur, Douglas Located At
has permission to Rear unit interior renovations to Kitchen & Bath
42 MUNJOY
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply wit~ all tf"fi'ne'proliislOns-:bT h~S;tatues
J t f v . ! V, " ! ;-..; ~\ U

Structure Details
Structure: Duplex
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type
Two Family Dwelling 0
Square Footage Estimated Value Address
42 MUNJOY STREET WEST
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Permit #: 20111030
Permit Data
Location Id Structure Description Permit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
2506 Duplex Initialized Rear unit interior renovations to Kitchen & Bath
Warranty Deed
(Maine Statutory Short Form)
KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS THAT, We, Thomas B .
Byrnes and Suzanne D. Byrnes, with a mailing address of 42 MunJoy Street, Portland,
Maine 04101 for valuable consideration paid, by Joshua Baston and Cadence H.
Atchinson, with a mailing address of 28 O'Brien Street, #1, Portland, Maine 04101 the
receipt and sufficiency whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby GIVE, GRANT,
REMISE, BARGAIN, SELL AND CONVEY, unto the said Joshua Baston and Cadence
H. Atchinson, as Joint tenants, with WARRANTY COVENANTS, a certain lot or parcel
of real property situated in theCity of Portland, County of Cumberland, State of Maine,
bounded and de~cr;bed as 'follo'ws:
PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN "EXHIBIT A" ATTACHED HERETO AND
MADE A PART HEREOF
Meaning and intending to convey the same premises conveyed to Thomas B. Byrnes and
Suzanne D. Byrnes, as joint tenants by virtue of a deed from Ruth G. Wigant dated July
5,1977 and recorded in Book 4050, Page 318 with the Cumberland County Registry of
Deeds.
The premises ate conveyed together with and subject to any and all easements or
appurtenances of record, insofar as the same are in force and applicable.
Witness our hands and seal this 31"' day ofJanuary, 2011.
STATE OF Maine
COUNTY OF Cumberland, ss.
Personally appeared on this 315
( day ofJanuary, 2011 the above named Thomas B.
Byrnes and Suzanne D. Byrnes and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be
their free act and deed.
Notary PubliciAttorney At Law
~~/~
Print Name
I
BUtLDtNG PLANNIN G
WATE R CLOS ETS "WAll.
For S1: i inch ~ 25. 4 mm
FIGURE R307.1
MtNIMUM FIXTURE CLEARANCES
2009 INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE " 55
R30S.1.1 Basements. Porti ons of basements that do not
co ntain haNtable space, hallways, bathrooms, toilet rooms
and laund ry rooms shall have a ceiling he ight of not less
than 6 feet 8 inches (2032 mm).
Exception: Beams, girders, ducts or other obstructions
may project to w ithin 6 feet 4 inches (1931 mm) of the
finished floor.
SECTION R306
SANITATION
R306.l Toilet facilities . Every dwelling unit shall be provided
with a water closet, lavatory, and a bathtub or shower.
R306.2 Kitchen. Each dwelIJng unit shall be provided with a
kitchen area and every kitc hen area sha ll be provided with a
sink.
R306.3 Sewage disposal. All plumbing fixtures shall be con ·
nected to a sanitary sewer or to an approved private sewage dis·
posa l system.